
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

48 

139 

18 

103 

71 

777 

110 

101 

88 

104 

149 

161 

860 

77 

65 

60 

45 

667 

677 

15 

67 

99 

908 

611 

916 

102 

772 

23 

270 

273 

228 

72 

879 

84 

400 

Name 

Hans H. Hansen 

Andreas Johansson 

Anders Lengstrand 

Don W King 

Brian Kofod 

Allan Brandt 

Danny Lambrecht 

Christoffer Nielsen 

S¿ren Hornbech 

Niels Christian J¿rgensen 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Arne Hartmann 

Rikke Naundrup Andersen 

Thomas Kappelgaard V ingum 

Rasmus Ericsson 

Troels Bertelsen 

Anders Larsen 

Thomas Hulstr¿m 

Johan Arvidsson 

Lars Marholt 

Lasse Ambrosen 

Svend Arne Volden 

Jacob Holm 

Bent Fischer 

Flemming Vesterlund 

Patrik Bengsson 

Rene N¿ttrup 

Bo Nielsen 

Fredrik Stendahl 

Ib Ingemann Berg 

Michael Poulsen 

B¿rge Kristoffersen 

Transponder: 5688895 

Sara …stlund 

Jonathan Mansson 

Best Tm 

1:08.089 

1:08.268 

1:08.638 

1:09.241 

1:09.468 

1:09.589 

1:09.824 

1:09.859 

1:09.882 

1:10.023 

1:10.142 

1:10.257 

1:10.609 

1:10.760 

1:10.882 

1:11.007 

1:11.100 

1:11.803 

1:11.919 

1:11.940 

1:12.040 

1:12.136 

1:12.151 

1:12.237 

1:12.850 

1:12.902 

1:13.163 

1:13.448 

1:13.536 

1:13.770 

1:14.925 

1:17.273 

1:18.022 

1:18.032 

1:19.617 

Diff 

0.179 

0.549 

1.152 

1.379 

1.500 

1.735 

1.770 

1.793 

1.934 

2.053 

2.168 

2.520 

2.671 

2.793 

2.918 

3.011 

3.714 

3.830 

3.851 

3.951 

4.047 

4.062 

4.148 

4.761 

4.813 

5.074 

5.359 

5.447 

5.681 

6.836 

9.184 

9.933 

9.943 

11.528 

Best Speed 

109.445 

109.158 

108.570 

107.624 

107.272 

107.086 

106.725 

106.672 

106.637 

106.422 

106.242 

106.068 

105.539 

105.314 

105.132 

104.947 

104.810 

103.784 

103.617 

103.586 

103.443 

103.305 

103.283 

103.160 

102.292 

102.219 

101.855 

101.460 

101.338 

101.017 

99.459 

96.437 

95.512 

95.499 

93.598 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

7 

5 

2 

4 

6 

7 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

3 

5 

4 

6 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

6 

3 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Class 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Friday 

Red 0915-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:15:57 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/8/2014 09:15 


